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triplejump men  Time :15:54
 1 2980 DEBAILLEUL CORENTIN       89 RCB   14.85 +1.5
 2 9593 AUBERT REMKO              86 NED   14.19 +1.0
 3 9789 VAN KESTEREN JELLE        85 NED   13.86 -0.3
 4 995 HERMANS KENNY             90 ATLA  13.47 +0.3
 5 740 CALUWE ARNAUD             91 BAEX  13.17 +1.1
 6 1501 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  13.02 +0.7
 7 2488 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          94 HAKI  12.94 -0.3

polevault men  Time :18:29
 1 9773 JORGENSEN RASMUS          88 DNK   5.27
 2 9730 HURREN RICHARD            83 GBR   5.12
 3 1958 DE MEYER JONAS            84 DCLA  5.02
 4 9731 STRANGE ALASDAIR          83 GBR   4.87
 5 2835 VANHEES LAURENT           89 ACO   4.87
 6 237 GHOOS THOMAS              91 ACBR  4.57
 7 1674 DE CONINCK JASPER         89 KAAG  4.57
 8 2902 DE WERGIFOSSE BENJAMIN    93 SMAC  4.42
 9 2380 PALCONET-DE WINTER VINCE. 93 KAAG  4.22
 10 212 VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN    92 VS    4.02
 11 761 GENET DENIS               91 ACO   4.02
  2659 HOFFELT SEBASTIEN         84 ULA   NM
  2834 LE BLEVEC JEROME*         78 ACO   NM
  3055 CREMERS REGIS             88 ACO   NM

discus men  Time :17:52
 1 9550 BOEVERS COLIN             89 USA   53.59
 2 9621 HATAKEYAMA SHIGEO         77 JPN   53.21
 3 5881 BLONDEEL WIM              73 KAAG  52.51
 4 1416 NYS EDWIN                 86 MAC   48.73
 5 1096 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    47.66
 6 2934 NPETTENG TCHATCHOUA RAOUL 81 SMAC  46.74
 7 3919 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN    70 VS    40.39
 8 9642 MIGUEL LAZARO             81 ESP   38.44
 9 1976 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  33.88
 10 2084 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89 STAX  33.79
 11 2167 CORDEEL JOACHIM           89 AVLO  32.27
  1542 EECKHOUT FREDERIK         85 VS    NM

longjump women  Time :17:43
 1 9747 DELOACH DAYANE            86 USA   6.28 +0.0
 2 1391 DE WAEL ELS               90 AVLO  5.99 +0.2
 3 9736 NIMMO JADE                91 GBR   5.98 +0.0
 4 9737 WARNOCK SARAH             91 GBR   5.81 -1.2
 5 1473 CLAES ANNE                83 ATLA  5.67 +0.6
 6 2635 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 ATLA  5.62 +0.7
 7 1260 LEYS CAROLINE             90 VOLH  5.47 +0.0
 8 679 PAULISSEN NEL             95 AVT   5.26 -0.2
 9 1541 MOONEN SANNE              90 VAC   5.19 +0.0
 10 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95 VS    5.03 +0.4
 11 1315 DUVIVIER KARINE           95 CABW  4.98 +1.0
  2926 RAMAY HELENE              94 CABW  NM    +0.0

highjump men  Time :19:08
 1 934 CIANCI MATHIAS            82 FRA   2.08
 2 2219 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.08
 3 9760 SMITH DAVID               91 GBR   2.00
 4 935 COURTOIS PAUL             92 FRA   1.91
 5 202 DAELEMANS ROBIN           92 VAC   1.78
 6 2396 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    82 AVLO  1.62
 7 3082 PLETINCKX QUENTIN         93 RCAS  1.62
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shotput women  Time :18:35
 1 879 TIMMERMANS CATHERINE      86 DCLA  15.93
 2 9556 NORTHOVER ZARA            84 JAM   15.75
 3 9549 ANGELL MARY               89 USA   13.94
 4 3484 BLONDEEL VEERLE           75 KAAG  13.22
 5 1878 SCIMECA ANNA              90 USBW  12.19
 6 131 VAN HAUWERMEIREN NELE     92 VS    11.70
 7 9632 BERDEN LEONIE             74 NED   11.67
 8 875 DE LEEUW MARLIESE         83 VS    11.04
 9 9656 RIEMERSMA MONIEK          87 NED   9.40
 10 9625 HOFENK DIANNE             83 NED   9.25

javelin men  Time :19:00
 1 937 BLOMMERDE BJORN           87 NED   76.20
 2 2205 GOYVAERTS TOM             84 BRAB  74.65
 3 9733 CAMPBELL JAMES            88 GBR   73.72
 4 9622 YAMAMOTO KAZUKI           83 JPN   73.39
 5 1126 HERMAN TIMOTHY            90 VS    68.37
 6 2084 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89 STAX  45.16
 7 2396 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    82 AVLO  38.49

longjump men  Time :19:00
 1 9749 MCLACHLAN JAMES           92 GBR   7.34 -0.4
 2 3169 CAMPENER CORENTIN         90 USTA  7.25 -0.4
 3 1292 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  6.92 +0.3
 4 1261 MARYNISSEN WIM            88 AVKA  6.29 +0.3
 5 935 COURTOIS PAUL             92 FRA   6.27 +0.0
 6 3082 PLETINCKX QUENTIN         93 RCAS  6.26 +0.1
 7 145 DE DECKER KRISTOF         91 WIBO  6.22 -0.3
 8 740 CALUWE ARNAUD             91 BAEX  6.15 +0.1

polevault women  Time :21:23
 1 9742 CATHRINE LARSASEN         86 NOR   4.34
 2 4 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK         92 ZELE  3.82
 3 1486 HENRY CHLOE               87 VAC   3.82
 4 1376 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN     85 VOLH  3.62
 5 2077 DE GROOTE XENIA           93 DCLA  3.32
 6 2331 CLAESSENS ELINE           94 HAMM  3.32
 7 9864 AMABILINO SILVIA          94 LUX   3.32
 8 1600 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN         89 ACBR  3.32
 9 2201 DE ROECK NELLE            93 VOLH  3.17
 10 9791 JANSEN MONIEK             85 NED   3.17
  9863 SEMEDO EDNA               91 LUX   NM

highjump women  Time :19:53
 1 9555 DAY JAZZY                 88 USA   1.74
 2 9735 NUTTALL EMA               92 GBR   1.70
 3 2211 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE      93 ACW   1.66
 4 9758 LOGAN LUCINDA             90 GBR   1.62
 5 299 VAN DEN BERGHE INEZ       91 VITA  1.56

shotput men  Time :20:01
 1 5881 BLONDEEL WIM              73 KAAG  17.38
 2 3048 REVYN RICHARD             82 RFCL  16.11
 3 1096 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    16.05
 4 2241 PAUWELS BART              78 ZWAT  15.87
 5 941 BOURUIGNON RUDY           79 FRA   14.00
 6 1976 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  13.98
 7 2167 CORDEEL JOACHIM           89 AVLO  13.80
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  9550 BOEVERS COLIN             89 USA   NM
  1542 EECKHOUT FREDERIK         85 VS    NM

javelin women  Time :20:51
 1 940 DUPRE MELISSA             86 RCG   53.30
 2 1583 VERMEIR SARAH             84 VAC   41.00
 3 293 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH        92 LYRA  37.82
 4 302 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN        92 ACW   36.01
 5 32 VANDENBERGHE YENTL        91 OB    35.97
 6 232 VERLINDEN HANNELAURE      92 DCLA  35.42
 7 2418 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  33.80
 8 355 VANDEBROEK ELYNE          91 ROBA  30.43
 9 9641 HENKE JORI                87 NED   28.90

triplejump women  Time :20:51
 1 1139 BOLSHAKOVA SVETLANA       84 SPVI  14.13 +0.1
 2 9840 VELDAKOVA DANA            81 SVK   13.91 +0.0
 3 1473 CLAES ANNE                83 ATLA  12.63 +1.0
 4 9738 MORDI NONY                87 GBR   12.59 -0.2
 5 9785 HULSHOF JANNEKE           77 NED   11.98 +0.2
 6 1898 ONANA LINDA               89 RCB   11.68 +0.2
 7 1260 LEYS CAROLINE             90 VOLH  11.68 -0.1
 8 1668 RUMBIN PAULIINA*          89 DCLA  11.51 -0.4
 9 2635 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 ATLA  11.49 +0.2
 10 679 PAULISSEN NEL             95 AVT   10.87 +1.5
 11 214 VANPOUCKE HANNE           91 OB    10.76 +0.3
 12 1737 ROZET MELANIE             90 DAMP  10.67 +1.5
 13 9765 OLIJVE LISET              90 NED   10.61 +0.5
 14 3466 BOTTIN HILDE              64 RCT   10.01 +0.7
  9517 VISSER WENDY              81 NED   NM    +0.0
  917 MIDDELBURG TAMARA         88 NED   NM    +0.0

discus women  Time :21:28
 1 9549 ANGELL MARY               89 USA   47.11
 2 3484 BLONDEEL VEERLE           75 KAAG  45.48
 3 9632 BERDEN LEONIE             74 NED   43.28
 4 879 TIMMERMANS CATHERINE      86 DCLA  41.88
 5 1878 SCIMECA ANNA              90 USBW  39.89
 6 1254 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN       86 HAKI  37.28
 7 875 DE LEEUW MARLIESE         83 VS    36.08
 8 131 VAN HAUWERMEIREN NELE     92 VS    33.45
 9 1046 OOSTERLINCK ELKE          87 AVLO  31.08
 10 1228 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA       90 HAKI  29.06


